
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:49:46 AM Page 1 of 6

MORNING ROUTES:

Thurgood G Marshall Middle

BUS 662
07:53 AM Fisher Rd & Saint Moritz Dr

07:54 AM 5719 Fisher Rd

07:58 AM 5622 Fisher Rd

08:00 AM Janice Ln & Temple Blvd

08:03 AM Fielding Ln & Spring Ter

08:10 AM 5093 Temple Hill Rd @Driveway

BUS 678
07:54 AM Allentown Rd & Lanham Ln

07:55 AM 7305 Allentown Rd

07:58 AM Flam St & Webster Ln

08:02 AM Brookview Ter & Cimarron Ln

08:06 AM Allentown Rd & Lanham Ln

BUS 680
07:57 AM Aley Rd & Beechwood Dr

08:01 AM Coolridge Rd & Merchant Rd

08:03 AM Berkshire Dr & Mansfield Dr

08:06 AM Warwick Dr & Wessex Dr

BUS 684
07:45 AM Corning Ave & Everhart Pl

07:47 AM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

07:50 AM Corning Ave & Glen Rock Ave

07:56 AM Eaglewing Ln & Caryhurst Dr

08:00 AM Brinkley Rd & Joe Klutsch Dr

08:05 AM Huntley Square Dr @ Brinkley Rd

BUS 685
07:48 AM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD

07:51 AM 5404 Temple Hill Rd

07:54 AM Cedar Bluff Pl & Crystal Ln

07:58 AM Hemlock Pl & Walnut St

08:03 AM Fernandes Dr & Holton Ln

08:04 AM 5602 Holton Ln

BUS 686
07:52 AM 4309 Brinkley Rd

07:55 AM Crossland Highschool & Farmer Dr & Janet Ln

07:57 AM Brinkley Rd & Lujean Ln

08:05 AM Loch Raven Rd & McKinley St

BUS 689



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:49:46 AM Page 2 of 6

07:35 AM Old Branch Ave & Long View Rd

07:40 AM 5100 Henderson Rd

07:41 AM Yorkfield Dr & Yorkville Rd

07:43 AM 4902 Henderson Rd

07:45 AM 4809 Henderson Rd

07:46 AM 4712 Henderson Rd

07:51 AM 5515 TEMPLE HILL RD

07:53 AM Old Temple Hill Rd & Patton Pl

07:54 AM 5905 Temple Hill Rd

07:58 AM Farmer Pl & Southfield Rd

08:03 AM Captain Wendell Pruitt Way & Copperville Way

08:06 AM Buck Creek Rd & Morton Pl

BUS 689
08:20 AM Henson Creek Apartments @ Pool

BUS 690
07:46 AM Allentown Rd & Payne Dr

07:48 AM Webster Ln & Avalon ES Driveway

07:51 AM 7224 ALLENTOWN RD

07:53 AM 7126 Allentown Rd

07:55 AM Mansfield Manor Dr & Temple Hill Rd

07:56 AM 7401 Temple Hill Rd

08:00 AM Jean Marie Dr & Temple Hill Rd

08:01 AM 7728 TEMPLE HILL RD

08:05 AM 7700 Temple Hill Rd

BUS 691
08:15 AM Brinkley Rd & Huntcrest Condominiums Drive

08:17 AM BRINKLEY MANOR APT @ RENTAL OFFICE

08:19 AM Brinkley House Apts Driveway & Brinkley Rd

BUS 691
07:47 AM Auth Rd & Carswell Ter

07:49 AM 6024 Auth Rd

07:52 AM Braymer Ave & Cable Ave

07:54 AM Auth Rd & Procopio Dr

07:57 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

08:00 AM Auth Rd & Gloria Dr & Henderson Way

08:01 AM Silver Valley Way & Vernon Way

08:03 AM Auth Rd & Clacton Ave

BUS 692
07:36 AM Davis Blvd & Morris Ave

07:39 AM Allentown Rd & Robin Ln

07:49 AM 5505 Deer Pond Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:49:46 AM Page 3 of 6

07:58 AM Gunston Ln & Manchester Dr

08:02 AM 5418 Old Branch Ave

08:05 AM 5500 Old Branch Ave

08:09 AM Center Dr & Old Branch Ave

08:11 AM Hartwell St & Trueman Dr

BUS 696
07:54 AM Maxwell Dr & Morris Ave

08:04 AM Maxwell Dr & Morris Ave

BUS 737
07:49 AM Brinkley Rd @ Driveway 2111-2121

07:52 AM Breezy Hill Terr & Thunder Hill Ct

07:55 AM Brinkley Station Dr & Fisher Rd

07:57 AM HEATHER HILLS APTS @ THE BUS SHELTER

08:00 AM 5511 Fisher Rd

08:02 AM 5285 Temple Hill Rd

08:04 AM 5305 Temple Hill Rd

08:07 AM 5721 Temple Hill Rd

BUS 745
07:44 AM Alice Ave @ Playscape/Playground

BUS 745
08:09 AM Alice Ave  @ Pool

BUS C61
08:24 AM 5400 Chesterfield Dr

BUS T90
06:39 AM Saint Thomas Dr & Wakefield Cir

07:44 AM LORDS LANDING RD AND LORD STERLING PL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:49:46 AM Page 4 of 6

Thurgood G Marshall Middle

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 662
03:31 PM 5733 Fisher Rd

03:32 PM Fisher Rd & Saint Moritz Dr

03:34 PM 5719 Fisher Rd

03:39 PM 5622 Fisher Rd

03:42 PM Janice Ln & Temple Blvd

03:45 PM Fielding Ln & Spring Ter

BUS 663
03:32 PM Maxwell Dr & Morris Ave

BUS 670
03:29 PM Warwick Dr & Wessex Dr

03:32 PM Berkshire Dr & Mansfield Dr

03:34 PM Coolridge Rd & Merchant Rd

03:38 PM Aley Rd & Beechwood Dr

BUS 671
03:30 PM Henson Creek Apartments @ Pool

BUS 676
03:33 PM Eaglewing Ln & Caryhurst Dr

03:35 PM 2121 Brinkley Rd

BUS 677
03:31 PM BRINKLEY MANOR APT @ RENTAL OFFICE

03:33 PM Brinkley Rd & Joe Klutsch Dr

03:48 PM Brinkley House Apts Driveway & Brinkley Rd

03:50 PM Huntley Square Dr @ Brinkley Rd

BUS 683
03:27 PM Hartwell St & Trueman Dr

03:29 PM Center Dr & Old Branch Ave

03:30 PM Old Branch Ave & Linda Ln

03:32 PM 5418 Old Branch Ave

03:35 PM Gunston Ln & Manchester Dr

03:38 PM 5505 Deer Pond Ln

03:57 PM Davis Blvd & Morris Ave

03:59 PM Allentown Rd & Robin Ln

BUS 684
03:31 PM Corning Ave & Glen Rock Ave

03:32 PM Corning Ave & Everhart Pl

03:35 PM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:49:47 AM Page 5 of 6

BUS 685
03:28 PM Brinkley Rd & Huntcrest Condominiums Drive

03:30 PM 5977 FISHER RD

03:34 PM 5511 Fisher Rd

03:36 PM 5093 Temple Hill Rd @ Fence( Church Iglesia Pentecostal Torre Fuer

03:38 PM Cedar Bluff Pl & Crystal Ln

03:39 PM 5285 Temple Hill Rd

03:41 PM 5305 Temple Hill Rd

BUS 686
03:27 PM Brinkley Rd & Lujean Ln

03:31 PM Crossland Highschool & Farmer Dr & Janet Ln

03:36 PM Loch Raven Rd & McKinley St

03:38 PM Mansfield Manor Dr & Temple Hill Rd

03:39 PM 7401 Temple Hill Rd

03:42 PM Jean Marie Dr & Temple Hill Rd

03:45 PM 7700 Temple Hill Rd

03:48 PM 7728 TEMPLE HILL RD

BUS 689
03:27 PM 4309 Brinkley Rd

03:30 PM Farmer Pl & Southfield Rd

03:36 PM Captain Wendell Pruitt Way & Copperville Way

03:38 PM Buck Creek Rd & Morton Pl

03:42 PM 5905 Temple Hill Rd

03:44 PM Old Temple Hill Rd & Patton Pl

03:45 PM 5721 Temple Hill Rd

03:50 PM 5515 TEMPLE HILL RD

03:56 PM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD

03:57 PM 4809 Henderson Rd

04:01 PM Yorkfield Dr & Yorkville Rd

04:02 PM 5100 Henderson Rd

04:04 PM 4902 Henderson Rd

04:06 PM 4712 Henderson Rd

BUS 690
03:31 PM Allentown Rd & Lanham Ln

03:32 PM 7305 Allentown Rd

03:34 PM Allentown Rd & Payne Dr

03:36 PM Webster Ln & Avalon ES Driveway

03:39 PM Flam St & Webster Ln

03:41 PM 4311 Brookview Ter

03:45 PM Allentown Rd & Lanham Ln

03:46 PM 7224 ALLENTOWN RD

03:48 PM 7126 Allentown Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:49:47 AM Page 6 of 6

BUS 691
03:32 PM Auth Rd & Carswell Ter

03:33 PM 6024 Auth Rd

03:35 PM Braymer Ave & Cable Ave

03:36 PM Auth Rd & Clacton Ave

03:37 PM Auth Rd & Procopio Dr

03:38 PM Silver Valley Way & Vernon Way

03:41 PM OLD SOPER RD @ TRIBECCA ENTRANCE

03:44 PM Auth Rd & Gloria Dr & Henderson Way

03:48 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

03:51 PM Old Branch Ave & Long View Rd

BUS 741
03:33 PM Breezy Hill Terr & Thunder Hill Ct

03:38 PM HEATHER HILLS APTS @ THE BUS SHELTER

03:41 PM Brinkley Station Dr & Fisher Rd

03:45 PM 5602 Holton Ln

03:48 PM Fernandes Dr & Holton Ln

03:53 PM Hemlock Pl & Walnut St

BUS 746
03:33 PM Alice Ave  @ Pool

BUS 748
03:32 PM Alice Ave @ Playscape/Playground


